Scrubber dryers AS380/15

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

The AS380/15 is a compact and user-friendly micro scrubber/dryer perfect
for cleaning in narrow areas.

Perfect for daily indoor scrubbing and drying in light to medium duty areas
such as offices, hotels, hospitals, schools, smaller supermarkets and other
retail outlets.

With this compact micro scrubber/dryer you can easily clean the floors in
narrow areas.

The AS380/15 is easy to use and with handles on the side of the water
tank makes it highly user-friendly. The foldable handles makes it easy to
transport and storage the machine.

Extremely compact machine that makes it easy to manoeuvre and
transport.

*  Ergonomic, adjustable and foldable handle
*  Extremely compact

* Easy to manoeuvre, transport and storage
« Easy to use and service

« Easy to clean, refill and empty

«  Suitable for application in narrow area

. Rotationally moulded tank Picture shown may not represent model quoted
*  Robust handle lock

* Two tanks system

« Battery and Cable versions EU and UK versions.

® Standard equipment

AS380/15B-  AS380/15B-  AS380/15C-
. Min. EU 15 UK 15 EU 15
Included accessories Ref.no.  equired SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER = 230-240V
24V 50/60HZ = 24V 50/60HZ = 50/60HZ

Disc Brush 380 mm

BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC VF89801 1 . . .
Battery and Charger
@\. KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ VF89023EU 1 .
Battery
B BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5 559503250 2 . .
Viper Accessory

1BgLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM VES9807 1 . . O
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Scrubber dryers AS380/15

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

AS380/15B-  AS380/15B-  AS380/15C-
. Min. EU 15 UK 15 EU 15
Included accessories Ref.no.  required SCRUBBER = SCRUBBER  230-240V
24V50/60HZ 24V 50/60HZ ~ 50/60HZ

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM
19

° BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL VF89830 1

® Standard equipment

VF89808 1 [ o )

AS380/15C- AS380/15B-

Min. UK 15 ON15  AS380/15B-TR

Included accessories Ref. no. required 25?69620 1'-?2/ ;%Rs%?g)ﬂé ;%RS%?E;BOERZ
Disc Brush 380 mm
BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC VF89801 1 . .
Battery and Charger
@\ KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ VF89023EU 1 o
Battery
S BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5 559503250 2 . .
Viper Accessory
R I13I§ADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89807 1 o o o
I13I9_ADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89808 1 A A A

° BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL VF89830 1 U
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Disc Brush 380 mm

BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC

Battery and Charger
@h KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ
Battery
B BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5

Viper Accessory

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM

S 1

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM

19

° BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Disc Brush 380 mm

BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC

Battery and Charger

@\ KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ

Ref. no.

VF89801

VF89023EU

559503250

VF89807

VF89808

VF89830

AS380/15C-
Min TR FANG15B
requmsq  SCRUBBER  SCRUBBER

q 230-240V 24V
50/60HZ
1 °
1
2 °
1 ° °
1 . °
1 °
AS380/15B-
Min. AU 15INCH
Ref.no.  equired SCRUBBER
24V 50/60HZ
VF89801 1 o
VF89023EU 1

AS380/15

AS380/15C-
AU CABLE
SCRUBBER
230-240V

AS380/15B-
EUNB NO
BATTERIES
WITH
CHARGER
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

Included accessories

Battery
S BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5
Viper Accessory

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM 19

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM 19

° BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Compact design
Adjustable handle

Battery included

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Compact design

Adjustable handle

Battery included

Ref. no.

559503250

VF89807

VF89808

VF89830

AS380/15B-EU 15
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

50000199

AS380/15C-UK 15
230-240V 50/60HZ

50000202

AS380/15
As380/15B- ~ AS380/15B-
. EUNB NO
Min. AU 15INCH BATTERIES
required n SCRUBBER WITH
24V 50/60HZ CHARGER
2 °
1 ° °
1 ° °

AS380/15B-UK 15
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

50000200

AS380/15B-CN 15
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

50000205

AS380/15C-EU 15
230-240V 50/60HZ

50000201

AS380/15B-TR
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

50000211
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Compact design
Adjustable handle

Battery included

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Compact design
Adjustable handle

Battery included

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity rate (m?/h)
Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Dimensions L x W x H
Pad/Brush Size

Brush pressure

Squeegee width

Solution/recovery tank capacity

AS380/15C-TR
SCRUBBER
230-240V 50/60HZ

50000212

AS380/15B-EU 15
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

250
300
2X12V/33Ah/C20
800
68
750
150
262x196x175mm
65
60
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L

FANG15B
SCRUBBER 24V

FANG15B

AS380/15B-AU
15INCH
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

50000322

AS380/15B-UK 15
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

250
300
2X12V/33Ah/C20
800
68
750
150
262x196x175mm
65
60
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L

AS380/15

AS380/15C-AU
CABLE SCRUBBER
230-240V

50000323

AS380/15B-EUNB
NO BATTERIES
WITH CHARGER

50000529

AS380/15C-EU 15
230-240V 50/60HZ

15/EU
250
300
800
72
750
140
44
40
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity rate (m%h)
Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Dimensions L x W x H
Pad/Brush Size

Brush pressure

Squeegee width

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity rate (m?/h)
Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm)
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Dimensions L x W x H
Pad/Brush Size

Brush pressure

Squeegee width

Solution/recovery tank capacity

AS380/15C-UK 15
230-240V 50/60HZ

15/UK
250
300
800
72
750
140
44
40
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L

AS380/15C-TR
SCRUBBER
230-240V 50/60HZ
15/EU
250
300
800
72
750
140
44
40
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L

AS380/15B-CN 15
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

250
300
2X12V/33Ah/C20
800
68
750
150
262x196x175mm
65
60
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L

FANG15B
SCRUBBER 24V

1/3hp
1/3hp
2X12V/33Ah/C20
800
68
750
150
262x196x175mm
135lbs
124Ibs
30x20x21.7in
20in
20kg
20in
3.5gal

AS380/15

AS380/15B-TR
SCRUBBER 24V
50/60HZ

250
300
2X12V/33Ah/C20
800
68
750
150
262x196x175mm
65
60
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L

AS380/15C-AU
CABLE SCRUBBER
230-240V
15/AU
250
300
800
72
750
140
44
40
780x415x590mm
380mm
20kg
490mm
15/15L
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

AS380/15

AS3BANSBAU AS380/15B-EUNB
Technical specifications SCRUBBER 24V NO BATTERIES
50/60HZ WITH CHARGER
Cable length (m)/ plug type - -
Brush motor (W) 250 250
Vacuum motor power (W) 300 300
Battery type 2X12V/33Ah/C20
Vacuum (mm H20) 800 800
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 68 68
Productivity rate (m?/h) 750 750
Brush speed (RPM) 150 150
Battery compartment size (L x W x H) (mm) 262x196x175mm 262x196x175mm
Gross weight (gvw) (kg) 65 65
Operating weight (kg) 60 60
Dimensions L x W x H 780x415x590mm 780x415x590mm
Pad/Brush Size 380mm 380mm
Brush pressure 20kg 20kg
Squeegee width 490mm 490mm
Solution/recovery tank capacity 15/15L 15/15L
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
AS380/15B- AS380/15B- AS380/15C-
: Min. EU 15 UK 15 EU 15
Accessories Ref.no.  equired SCRUBBER SCRUBBER = 230-240V
24V 50/60HZ = 24V 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
q I%ADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89502 1
o\ I13I§ADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89503 1
Disc Brush 380 mm
BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC VF89801 1 [ [ [
Battery and Charger
@,\ KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ VF89023EU 1 °
Viper Accessory

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

Accessories

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM
19

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM
19

BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL

PAD HOLDER 381MM 15

Squeegee Blade

Battery

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT PU 490MM 19

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR PU 490MM 19

BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5

BATT.12V-29Ah AGM C5

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

9

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM
19

Ref. no.

VF89807

VF89808

VF89830

VF89817

VF89807-PU

VF89808-PU

559503250

80565520

Ref. no.

VF89502

Min.

required

Min.
required

AS380/15B-
EU 15
SCRUBBER
24V 50/60HZ

AS380/15C-
UK 15
230-240V
50/60HZ

AS380/15B-
UK 15
SCRUBBER
24V 50/60HZ

AS380/15B-
CN 15
SCRUBBER
24V 50/60HZ

AS380/15

AS380/15C-
EU 15
230-240V
50/60HZ

AS380/15B-TR
SCRUBBER
24V 50/60HZ
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Scrubber dryers AS380/15

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

AS380/15C- AS380/15B-

Min. UK 15 CN15  AS380/15B-TR

Accessories Ref. no. required 25%%20 A[-?%/ i%RS%?g)ig 2S4(%/R5%I/3gBOI|E_|I§
o\ I13I9_ADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89503 1
Disc Brush 380 mm
BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC VF89801 1 . .
Battery and Charger
@h KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ VF89023EU 1 .
Viper Accessory
I13I9_ADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89807 1 o o o
BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89808 1 A A A

19

BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL VF89830 1 J

e PAD HOLDER 381MM 15 VF89817 1 o o o

Squeegee Blade

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT PU 490MM 19 VF89807-PU 1 o o
BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR PU 490MM 19 VF89808-PU 1 o o

Battery
S BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5 559503250 2 o o
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Scrubber dryers AS380/15

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

AS380/15C- = AS380/15B-
Min. UK 15 SN15  AS380/15B-TR

Accessories Ref. no. : SCRUBBER
required 230-240V SCRUBBER
50/60HZ 24V 50/60Hz 24V 50/60HZ
BATT.12V-29Ah AGM C5 80565520 2 =
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
AS380/15C-
i conlBorn | NGB, DS
Accessories Ref. no. requir SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
quired 530-240V PYAY; SCRUBBER
50/60HZ 230-240v
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
q I13I§ADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89502 1 °
o\ 1B$ADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89503 1 -
Disc Brush 380 mm
BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC VF89801 1 . .
Battery and Charger
©\. KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ VF89023EU 1
Viper Accessory
1B$ADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89807 1 A A A
I13I§ADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM VF89808 1 . . .

° BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL VF89830 1 U
0 PAD HOLDER 381MM 15 VF89817 1 o o o

Squeegee Blade
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Scrubber dryers AS380/15

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

AS380/15C- AS380/15C-
Min TR FANGISB = “AU CABLE
Accessories Ref. no. L SCRUBBER SCRUBBER
required 230-240V 24V SCRUBBER
50/60HZ 230-240V
——  BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT PU 490MM 19 VF89807-PU 1 o o o
—— BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR PU 490MM 19 VF89808-PU 1 o o o
Battery
BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5 559503250 2 (]
BATT.12V-29Ah AGM C5 80565520 2
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
As3go/1sB-  AS3I8OMSE-
Accessories Ref. no Min. — AUSINCH ' pATTERIES
e required n SCRUBBER WITH
24V 50/60HZ CHARGER
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
q BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM 19 VF89502 1
o\ BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM 19 VF89503 1
Disc Brush 380 mm
BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC VF89801 1 (] (]
Battery and Charger
@\l KIT CHARGER 24VDC 50-60HZ VF89023EU 1 (]
Viper Accessory
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Scrubber dryers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use
Accessories

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT GUM RUBBER 490MM 19

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR GUM RUBBER 490MM 19

° BRUSH DISC 380MM 15 PPL

° PAD HOLDER 381MM 15

Squeegee Blade

BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT PU 490MM 19

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR PU 490MM 19
Battery

BATT 12V-35AH AGM C5

BATT.12V-29Ah AGM C5

AS380/15
AS380/158-  A5380/15B-
Ref.no. | Min - AUTBINCH  gathPRiss
e required n SCRUBBER WITH
24V50060HZ  UARGER
VF89807 1 . 5
VF89808 1 . .
VF89830 1
VF89817 1 o o
VF89807-PU 1 0 0
VF89808-PU 1 0 0
559503250 2 .
80565520 2 0
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